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GULLY RACING
26 GIUGNO 2023

LIBERE MOTO 26 GIUGNO 2023
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No CONDUTTORE

142
179
52
132
194
33
182
302
104
14
213
214
353
208
38
125
240
18
98
137
122
169
120
225
51
84

112
168
152
237
149

23
666
134
126

79

94
115

SIRCHIO Marco
GRILLO Antonio
MASCOLI Roberto
NEGRINI Andrea
CESARIN Dario
GIOVANELLI Roberto
LOMEO Simone
POZZATO Lorenzo
D'AGOSTINO Giuseppe
PENATI Alberto
RUGGIERO Matteo
BIANCARDI Simone
MARINO Elena
PIRACCINI Matteo
LA GAMBA Saverio
GENTILE Mario

MIOR Matteo

RENDA Paolo
FERRO Anthony

LO MAGLIO Filippo
PAOLINI Federico
ROMEO Paolo
BOCCHIOLA Alberto
PIERSIGILLI Giorgio
DALLA MARINGA Diego
ALU Damien

ALLEGRETTI Andrea
FERRARI Matteo
BENESSO Christian
VIOLA Gianfabio
PALAZZOLO Stefano
QUINTAVALLA Simone
LORENZATO Francesco
SANTAGIULIANA Daniel
DE PRATO Simone

DE FEO Simone

SCANTAMBURLO Alberto

FASSINI Marco

Scarperia 26 GIUGNO 2023
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ROK
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CLASSE SSP

oVv50

OV50
OV50

OV50

CLASSE SSP BIG

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
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TEMPO

15'33.813 141.542 Km/h 250.0 2'10.954

15'36.042
15'48.214
15'50.075
15'51.057
16'04.140
16'09.346
16'19.923
16'21.688
16'25.864
16'30.866
16'37.075
16'53.610
17'00.229
17'01.097
17'07.579
17°10.588
17°'11.695
17°'13.328
17°24.001
15'05.971
16°16.046
11'58.906

7'09.441

4'43.137

15'35.222
15'57.443
16'03.883
17°03.411
17°'06.914
14°00.994
1507.999
10°38.218
7'04.541
8'10.668
8'10.822
5'44.045

DISTACCO

2.229
14.401
16.262
17.244
30.327
35.533
46.110
47.875
52.051
57.053
1'03.262
1'19.797
1'26.416
1'27.284
1'33.766
1'36.775
1'37.882
1'39.515
1'50.188
1 GIRO
1 GIRO

2 GIRI

4 GIRI

5 GIRI

141.329 Km/h 254.1 2'11.848

22.221
28.661
1'28.189
1'31.692
1 GIRO
1 GIRO
3 GIRI
4 GIRI
4 GIRI
4 GIRI
5 GIRI

VEL GIRO VELOCE

250.5 2'11.654
2511 2'13.859
251.7 2'13.841
250.5 2'14.371
237.3 2'16.947
244.3 2'16.351
228.8 2'18.482
248.2 2'19.150
246.0 2'19.969
247.7 2'18.999
228.3 2'21.530
238.9 2'23.048
235.8 2'22.722
229.2 2'24.060
239.4 2'24.470
239.4 2'24.557
2125 2'26.256
2416 2'24.360
230.2 2'27.895
232.7 2'30.278
198.5 2'40.318
226.8 2'21.355
228.3 2'21.615
237.3 2'21.140
75.1
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226.8 2'15.311
2471 2'15.625
233.7 2'24.385
229.2 2'23.849
229.2 2'19.089
261.5 2'29.266
223.1 2'35.533
241.0 2'20.739
213.0 2'43.368
190.1 2'43.027
177.3 2'561.934
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GIRO VELOCE

7
7
7
7
7
6
6
4
3
3
3
2
&

SIRCHIO Marco

2'10.954 144.188Km/h ‘
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